
Drinks

Food

KIDS MENU

Dessert

Chicken Nuggets & Chips
Fish & Chips
Cheese Burger & Chips
Margarita Pizza
Ham & Cheese Pizza
Steak, Chips & Gravy
Mac & Cheese

GUILDERTON COUNTRY CLUB

Juice Box
Soft drink Cans
Middy Soft drink
Bundaberg Ginger beer
Water - Still/Sparkling

Icy Pole
Ice-cream (Vanilla,
Strawberry or Chocolate)
Cake of the Day
Dessert of the Day

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$22.00
$12.00

$2.50
$4.50
$4.00
$4.50
$4.00

$2.50
$5.00

$10.00
$12.00

Available Wednesday to Saturday 


