

KIDS MENU

GUILDERTON

MOORE RIVER

Available Wednesday to Saturday

Food

Chicken Nuggets & Chips	\$12.00
Fish & Chips	\$12.00
Cheese Burger & Chips	\$12.00
Margarita Pizza	\$12.00
Ham & Cheese Pizza	\$15.00
Steak, Chips & Gravy	\$22.00
Mac & Cheese	\$12.00

Drinks

Juice Box	\$2.50
Soft drink Cans	\$4.50
Middy Soft drink	\$4.00
Bundaberg Ginger beer	\$4.50
Water - Still/Sparkling	\$4.00

Dessert

Icy Pole	\$2.50
Ice-cream (Vanilla,	\$5.00
Strawberry or Chocolate)	
Cake of the Day	\$10.00
Dessert of the Day	\$12.00

GUILDERTON COUNTRY CLUB